NTN  7909ADLLBG/GNP42  angular
contact ball bearings
The online NTN 7909ADLLBG/GNP42 angular contact ball bearings
parts 60 mm d store gives you immediate 108.5 mm d1 access
39.69 mm B to a selection of more than 1.4 million new, used,
remanufactured.
d 60 mm
B 39.69 mm
d1 108.5 mm
e 0.78
Y2 0.77
Y0 0.42
Dynamic load, C 199 kN
Rating life coefficient, A2 1.4
Static load, C0 234 kN
Fatigue limit load, Cu 28 kN
Nlim (oil) 3,200 rpm
Nlim (grease) 2,400 rpm
Min operating temperature, Tmin -40 °C
Max operating temperature, Tmax 120 °C
Characteristic cage frequency, FTF 0.42 Hz
Characteristic rolling element frequency, BSF 5.34 Hz
Characteristic outer ring frequency, BPF0 6.29 Hz
Characteristic inner ring frequency, BPFI 8.71 Hz
ra max 3.5 mm
Inventory 1.0
Manufacturer Name NTN
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 0
EAN 0692314514337
Product Group B04334